Piccolo 50
Sremska Mitrovica, 10/6/2017

Disciplina 22
10/06/2017 - 13:23

Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

12 godina i stariji
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang
F

1. PAJIC, Teo

BRANKOVIC, Marko
SARAJLIC, Adnan
DJURICIC, Uros
KRAJINOVIC, Jovan
KANKARAS, Nikola
PETROVIC, Viktor

oukwhE

=

FEMIC, Milos
2. JUSICIC, Emir

=

SANTA, Matija
ZIZAK, Darko
3. JOKIC, Stefan

N

=

GOLUBOVIC, Luka
MIJAILOVIC, Nikola
3. RUZIC, Dominik

N

VK-EXH LUKA, Poznanovic

G.R.

05 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU

04  Vojvodina N.Sad

04  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU

04  Vaterpolo klub Sabac
04 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

04 Pk Delfin Vrbas

04  Vaterpolo klub Sabac

03 Pk Delfin Vrbas
03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU

02 Pk Delfin Vrbas
02 "VRBAS" Vrbas
02 Vaterpolo klub Sabac

00 Pksm
01 Vaterpolo klub Sabac
01 Grdelin Split

99 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac

Vreme Bodova

4433 184
38.30 286
38.63 279
41.22 229
4410 187
4521 174
46.08 164
39.49 261
40.46 243
36.20 339
39.42 262
4298 202
34.17 403
4515 174
46.31 162
40.12 249

Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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